ARPA Programs approved 8/10/2021

LE Special Teams Building
Specialized Youth Psychiatric Beds
Operational Cost- Youth Psy Beds
Youth Respite Center

Juvenile Justice Center Staffing
Juvenile Justice Security

Dual Diagnosis Inpatient

LSCC Breast Cancer Treatment

$594,000.00
$3,000,000.00
$1,500,000.00
$6,345,840.00
$2,000,000.00
$636,700.00
$294,000.00
$2,088,514.00



