## ARPA Programs approved 8/10/2021

LE Special Teams Building	\$594,000.00
Specialized Youth Psychiatric Beds	\$3,000,000.00
Operational Cost- Youth Psy Beds	\$1,500,000.00
Youth Respite Center	\$6,345,840.00
Juvenile Justice Center Staffing	\$2,000,000.00
Juvenile Justice Security	\$636,700.00
<b>Dual Diagnosis Inpatient</b>	\$294,000.00
LSCC Breast Cancer Treatment	\$2,088,514.00